OISC GOLF
METRIX

Todder Tour - 4. Todder-Runde

Mo | 1]2]314]506)7]8]09]10[11]12]1324[15] +- | Sum]
Par 3/3/3(3/3,3|3/3 /3|3 |3 |3 |3]|3]|3 45

1 | Janek Buchheim 3/3/4 34,3 |33 |4 3 3 3 3 5 +5 50
2 | Hannes Riemann 23/ 3|34 |2 |4)|3 |4 4 5 4 3 4 4 +7 52
3 | Christian Kube 4 | 4 3|3 /4|3 4|3 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 +17 62

Todder Tour - 4. Todder-Runde « 20.05.2024 14:12 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102 ]3 04[5 ]6 |7 [8]9 110 11 1213 [14 15 [Tot QR
Par 3 3 3 33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3,33 3 45

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
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1
1
1

3.3 |33
6 7
2 2
1 1

34 27|37 3 |43 4343
2 10| 1 8 4 |12 | 13 | 14
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Todder Tour - 4. Todder-Runde « 20.05.2024 14:12 (2)
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